ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



L

| P -
- % T L 1L AR UL

TH1S DRAMING 1S A: CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. i

19 Jr2F »
* — 184 { FEF 8544553 HOUSING »
. E 3210281 PiN, SLOT SPR (125 DIA X .30) ADJ ROD 149 B - i
: 1 210230 PIN, SLOT SPR{.093 DIA X .73) STR G PLATH 192 I_:?. | £9054Z2-2 | PAWLFEED | %8
PRESS RAM : 1-21036-1 PiN, DOWEL(.187 DA X .30) LEVER 141 &E 2608281 PR, FEED FINGER »
sl L 0N 1-2103048 #iN, DOWL(.1G7 G2 X 1.23) ROUSING 148 | RE 914901 SPRING, FEED FiI0ER )
(REF) . —_ 210248 WASHER, LOCK (0 10) LUBASSY 1 90241-1 ARZEA, FECD _ %
' a I 210245 WAGHLR, LOGK (M0 10) STIOP GUIDE ADJBLOCK | 128 56781 LEVELY, TEl. 3L FEED ARN )
£F 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE 1wy | 1242-2 BUZTIR, HOLDOOWN 1
REF 210245 WASHER, LOCK (%0 10) FCED GUIDE ROD 1388 o -/ SPACER, TONKER %
2 210972 WASHER, LOCK (10 &) FRG.17 STRIP GUIDE 1) 1 |7-2/002-9 BOLY, CRIMPER )
1 210244 WASF.TR, LOCK (%0 8) FEED FINGER 4] 1 @pz-? CAM __PR: - FEED T 75 STroRt | =
— 210244 WASKER, LOCK (NO §) DEPRESSOR 133 | — o
1 1 . 210264 WASHER, LOCX (RO 8) STRIPPER 132 4594551 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) .|
o REF 2189848 WASHER, FLAT (%/16 DIR) SCREW ADJ ) i 501911 PLUG, NYLOMN ).
PRE-FEED POST-FEED b [ — 21898-2 WASHER, FLAT (10 10) LUB ASSY 10§ 1 4556731 RAN T b
tg STROKE 19y STROKE , 1 210885 | NUT,HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDOOWN ) ) 6901251 WASHEN, LAMINATED a
: - I : e . REE “210683 RT, K (ACH (8-32) FEED ADJ 28] 3 690124-1 WASHER, RAIS &,
LRER REF 3| . AMP-O-LECTRIC* PRESS GUARD (REF) |  |— 723538 SCR, SHLD. (187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 1 éﬂ"z’m"‘z‘“zxj—-o.’ BaALL, STZEL :i
! 2 R ‘ v ] 4565871 SCR,SHLDUISE DI X128 LG) STRIPPER 125 $90170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION »
Y B 1 "21009-2 SCR, $117 257 (174-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 — DISC, NSULATITS 3
‘ ' L — sl 1] £30692-7 [EY —t H g
: REF 3-21084-2 SCR, RD HO MACH(6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ ;] 1 224805 WASHER, SPING 38
ROTATED A il 1 6902121 POST, RAM i¥;
Ieo* 2 3-z100Z -0 | %R, %HQ - (10-32 X .2.5) DRAG 1201 | 92776~ SUPPOFT, TERVINAL H‘ﬂ “
e 1 97733-8 | SCR, BUTHD SKY CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 119 [ REF | 4556751 | PLATE BASE 5
: ‘§f-5 2210029 ST, BUT KD SKT CAP (10-32 X .79) CAP usl 1 6904323 - | SCREW, ADJUSTMENT Ta
: : 1-240739 SCR, BUT HD 3KV CAP (I/4-20 X .75) HOUSING [ 117 , . 3}
) BeF | 2210027 | SCN, BUT HD SKT CAP(10-32X 50) $8 ADJ BLOCK | 116 3556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDEADS »:
4 | 2.21002.2___| SCR,BUT AD SKT GAP (6-32 X .90) SHEAR us| 3 |- 4_%59911_-_5_ PLATE, STIiP GUIDE 2 |
3 [2-21002-2 3CR, BUT HO SR ¢ CAP (8-32 XSH)RSTRIPGUIDE (124 | | [[-455588-0 | SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR 2
, mf 2 [j-22 - SPRING, DRAG n
\-Z\O0Z -1 | SCR, BHL - . (6-32X,38)CAM nuz| 1 90546-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE )
3-21000-4 SCR, SKTHD CAP(10-32 X .38) LUBRICATORASSY 11| 1 | 24 2-1 DRAG. STOCK )
23030-f | SCR,SKTHDCAP (832X 29)(LOC-WEL)CPDISC 110} 1 {{%%:7.* GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
SCR, SRTHDCAP(6-32X )REARSHEARPLATE 108] 1 | 690434~/ GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 2
_ ~2]000~ SCR, SHT HD CAP (8-32 X #48) DEPRESSOR 108 7
&T 2.22603-0 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 197 |REF 4-222849 SPRING, FEED RETURN A
1-21000-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .23) F STRIP GUIDE 08| ) | A58549- ARM,STRIPPER )
@ : 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X 50) STRIPPER 108} t | 458380~/ STRIPPER 19
3-21000-7 SCR, SKY HD CAP(10-32 X.79) FEED ROD GUIDE___ | 104 HOLDER, TERMINAL T8 Y
J;# 3-21000-8 SCR, SKTHD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEEDADJBLOCK | 103 GUARD, CHIP (REAR) 17 é
3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 02| { 69 1klo7~] | GUARD,CHIP(FRONT) Tae
3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 PLATE, SHEAR (REAR) | R
455 749~ | GUARD Al m HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) 14
NOTES. 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 7 SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) 13
: OIL, LUBRICATING 7| | 5.22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12
- ?7#‘.2;:5;'5?."30 Vg;’ RP:!::SN' ‘ 6] | 69044_61-1 STOP, SHEAR . 11
7 0459~} HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT 10
! t‘g Tg';f USED ON THIS APP- REE TBEI091 WASHER, SPECIAL 78 %4?76-»! SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) w
o “T | 45487 7-3 | PLATCSTRP GUIDECOVEN __ Bl 1 9490512~ ANVIL, s
2 : (70) ‘ 6976031 SPRING, ASSIST 72 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) 7
o [25USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN REF 690517-1 SPACER n . DEPRESSOR. SHEAR (REAR) "6 |
1 INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. (RE (REF) _+ 225048 NUT, HEX ‘ 0] | [1-455389-4 | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR(FRONT) *i
2 N R Q 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT ) SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
® &-&I:g;ﬂ o‘;g::rm%s: PSPE IN PLACE R*-i\ ‘ 240626-1 SHAFT, PVOT i s CRIMPER, INSULATION | O
. ICATOR IN : 2406331 BUSHING 67 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
AMP-O-LECTRIC A "
f| & TEMS WiTH QY o REF SPECFIED | f B36601 | LEVER,INTIRRIATS o | 1 | T45ed0c-Z7 | crmpen. wiRE I
3 (EACEPT 1TEM 79) ARE LSED CN ' 2 BLOCK, PIVOT €5 § arv PART MO PESCRIPTION e
14| TEM 4. < . 240632-2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD [ . -
il & ACUT To LENGTH AT ASS'Y. ) D 240659-3 PIN, CAM ROLLER 83 CRIMPING DATA PPLICATOR Will APPLY
g 3 Hyss ' 240558-1 ROLLER, CARS 82 §| PADLTR |CRIMP HEIGHT| WIRE SIZE ETR}L‘T_ENGTH 62505 |
4| 8 CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR AR REF 4541781 GUIDE, FEED ROD 0 B NOT {useD
| & REPLACEMENT N arr PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM : 004493 iaz
-g ‘-;:BRICATE BAILY USING NO. 20 @ YT ~ eV CRIMP s1ZE [ TYPE "FEED APPL INST
CHINE OIL. wire | - .
& o APy TERRAL 1 = 990LF | 405 M 8u4o
; TWIRE RANGE NSULATION RANGE] PRESS NO
@ crense LiGHTLY A RCTEERTTS pe——— | 22279 e 435-5 |
g : CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO ORIGINAL AMP -0 "‘f. ECTRIC
g ) ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER CUSTOIER coPY PRE - FE‘tD .
[ ey mHaare FIELD ENG COPY e
— — = I.D. PLATE (ReR): 4612641
. z gz f!sa—e;s'};z.—-ﬁ G 16/8 - - I
: S T T ot )
V- B ios0-1
| LR z
QIST . "] 3. - )
, ——— — 115 P NS O T URE QUICK CHANGE APPLCATON |
&l | * Trademerk of AMP incorporawd BIF{LTR | REVISION RECORD __AAFDATE|P|7|LTR | _muvision REcoRD _ [APF|OATE]P :.i\u ic:’cvmuu wEcono  |arrfoaTE] SIDEFEED( /30 DrA. PiN T

S - E ® - =S| CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING | ="




	Contact us

